April 2024

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

2

3

6

*SVdP Society Food
Pantry Collection
*Rosary for Vocations be

7:00 pm RCIA 7:00 pm Baptism Class fore all weekend masses
*SVdP Food Pantry 7:00 pm SJS Home &
*Rosary for Vocations be | 7:00 pm RCIA School Assoc. Mtg.
fore all weekend masses | 7:00 pm Vocations 7:30 pm Knights of 9:00am First Communion
6:30 pm Youth Group Committee Mtg. Columbus Mtg. Practice

14

11:00am First

15

8:00am-1pm Parish

16

17

18

19

20

Communion Prays at Planned
1:00 pm SEA/SJ Prayer | Parenthood 7:00 pm Athletic Assoc.
Shawl Ministry 7:00 pm RCIA Mg. 11:30 am Ladies Bridge 5:00pm KC Benefit Dinner

21

22

1:00pm Book Review
Club

23

24

25

26

7:00 pm RCIA o
_ Youth 7:00 pm Soccer Board 7:00 pm Confirmation 1:00 pm SEA/SJ Prayer
6:30 pm Youth Group Mg, Practice Shawl! Ministry 7:00 pm Confirmation

27

28

29

30




