April 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	I	2	3	4	5	6
	7:00 pm RCIA		7:00 pm Baptism Class			*SVdP Society Food Pantry Collection *Rosary for Vocations be fore all weekend masses
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
*SVdP Food Pantry *Rosary for Vocations be fore all weekend masses 6:30 pm Youth Group	7:00 pm RCIA 7:00 pm Vocations Committee Mtg.		7:00 pm SJS Home & School Assoc. Mtg. 7:30 pm Knights of Columbus Mtg.			9:00am First Communion Practice
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
11:00am First Communion 1:00 pm SEA/SJ Prayer Shawl Ministry	8:00am-1pm Parish Prays at Planned Parenthood 7:00 pm RCIA		7:00 pm Athletic Assoc. Mtg.	11:30 am Ladies Bridge		5:00pm KC Benefit Dinner
2 I 6:30 pm Youth Group	22 1:00pm Book Review Club 7:00 pm RCIA 7:00 pm Soccer Board Mtg.	23	7:00 pm Confirmation Practice	25 1:00 pm SEA/SJ Prayer Shawl Ministry	26 7:00 pm Confirmation	27
28	29	30				